STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
LiHle Doy SHate |soxcanvon2s #6

OPERATOR COUNTY

B P AMERICA PRODUCTION COMPANY EDDY

ADDRESS

501 WESTLAKE PARK BLVD., ROOM 5.174; HOUSTON, TX 77079

LOCATION

leoo ' Kvam SL. and \&¢0 FEL

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH ziol
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT]—ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT

1844 18.44 2.000 3.49 64.35 64.35
2006 1.62 2.000 3.49 5.65 70.01
2198 1.92 2.250 3.93 7.54 77.55
2387 1.89 22.000 37.46 70.80 148.35
2805 418 1.750 3.05 12.77 161.11
3188 3.83 1.250 2.18 8.36 169.47
3571 3.83 1.250 2.18 8.36 177.82
3963 3.92 2.000 3.49 13.68 191.50
4282 3.19 1.500 2.62 8.35 199.85
4697 4.15 1.750 3.05 12.67 212.53
5080 3.83 2.000 3.49 13.37 225.89
5496 416 1.750 3.05 12.70 238.60
5879 3.83 2.000 3.49 13.37 251.96
6262 3.83 2.000 3.49 13.37 265.33
6645 3.83 2.000 3.49 13.37 278.70
7028 3.83 2.750 4.80 18.38 297.07
7124 0.96 3.000 5.23 5.02 302.10
7502 3.78 3.750 6.54 24.72 326.82
7886 3.84 5.000 8.72 33.47 360.29
8333 4.47 5.000 8.72 38.96 399.25
-83.33 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 398.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 399.25

THIS INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZELQ’REPRESENTATIVE

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

NAME OF FERSON AND TITLE
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHONE NUMBER

(915) 570-0494




